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Type of 

Represent
or ReprNo Title

First 
Name

Family 
Name Position Email

Departme
nt Organisation Name SAON

Building 
Name PAON Street

b 27 Mr Peter Seed EMAIL clerk@clifford-pc.org.uk Clifford Parish Council 1 Mill Dam,
b 110 Mrs P Gallant EMAIL june.gallant@virgin.net Bardsey-cum-Rigton Parish Council 21

Rose 
Croft

b 112 Ms Vivienne Skinner EMAIL Clerk clerk@bostonspapc.org.uk Boston Spa Parish Council
The 
Village 

High 
Street,Bos

b 113 Mr Colin Pool EMAIL colin.pool@empiconsulting.co.uk; clerk@bramhamparishcouncil.org.uk Bramham cum Ogelthorpe Parish Council 7
Prospect 
Bank

b 116 Mrs June Gallant EMAIL
Parish 
Clerk june.gallant@virgin.net East Keswick Parish Council 21

Rose 
Croft

b 125 Ms Gina Carter EMAIL Clerk info@scarcroftparishcouncil.org; clerk@scarcroftparishcouncil.org Scarcroft Parish Council
Coopers 
Croft 1 The Dell

b 126 Ms Lesley Hoff EMAIL shadwellpc@hotmail.com Shadwell Parish Council 2
Parklands 
Crescent

b 128 Mr Kate James EMAIL
Clerk to 
Parish clerk@thorner-parish-council.org.uk Thorner Parish Council 5

Camp 
Square

b 129 Mr Colin Pool EMAIL clerk@thorp-arch.org.uk; colin.pool@empiconsulting.co.uk Thorp Arch Parish Council Fairfield 7
Prospect 
Bank

b 130 Ms Katharine Wilkinson EMAIL secretary@walton-pc.gov.uk * Walton Parish Council 6
Garnet 
Terrace

b 131 Ms B Ball EMAIL wetherbytc@btconnect.com Wetherby Town Council Town Hall
Market 
Place

b 2613 Mr Carl Bunnage EMAIL Policy Carl.bunnage@northyorks.gov.uk; rob.smith@northyorks.co.uk * North Yorkshire County Council
County 
Hall

b 154 Mrs C Reed EMAIL clerk@sicklinghallparishcouncil.org.uk Sicklinghall Parish Council
Maple 
House

Main 
Street

c 1922 Miss Rachael A Bust EMAIL
Chief 
Planner planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk * The Coal Authority 200

Linchfield 
Lane

e 58 Land Use
Planning 
Team EMAIL consultations@naturalengland.org.uk; Zoe.Buddle@naturalengland.org.uk; John.King2@naturalengland.org.uk * Natural England Consultation Service

Hornbeam 
House

Electra 
Way

e 214 Mr Michael Church EMAIL Trustee church_mj@yahoo.com CPRE, Yorkshire 58 Alexandra Crescent Birkdale
d 5823 Ann Barker EMAIL

Senior 
Informatio ann.barker@hca.gsx.gov.uk * Homes and Communities Agency Lateral 8 City Walk

f 46 Zulfiqar Ali EMAIL
Planning 
Liaison zulfiqar.ali@environment-agency.gov.uk * Environment Agency

Phoenix 
House

Global 
Avenue

g 99 Mr Ian Smith EMAIL
Regional 
Planner Ian.Smith@english-heritage.org.uk * English Heritage 37

Tanner 
Row

h 1024 Mr Tony Rivero EMAIL
Senior 
Town Tony.RIVERO3@networkrail.co.uk Network Rail Floor1B

George 
Stephens Toft Green

i 60 Mr Toni Rios EMAIL
Network 
Planning Toni.Rios@highways.gsi.gov.uk Highways Agency Lateral 8 City Walk

k 84 Graham Dunn EMAIL grahamdunn@ukmoa.org; info@ukmoa.org Mobile Operators Association
Russell 
Square 10-12

Russell 
Square

k1 2445 EMAIL newsite.leeds@openreach.co.uk Openreach newSites
PP1C 
Bradford 

Manchest
er Road

k1 2485 EMAIL
Chief 
Executive cellsnationalhelpdesk@o2.com;networkconsultation@o2.com O2 Limited 260 Bath Road

k1 2486 EMAIL
Chief 
Executive contactus@kcom.com Kingston Communications (HULL) Plc

Kingston 
House

Salvensen 
Way

k1 2493 EMAIL
Chief 
Executive site.information@orange-ftgroup.com Orange

ST James  
Court

Great 
Park Road

k1 2494 EMAIL
Chief 
Executive networkinfo@t-mobile.co.uk T-Mobile (UK) Ltd

Hatfield 
Business 

k1 2496 EMAIL
Chief 
Executive techsupport@three.co.uk Hutchison 3G UK Ltd

Star 
House 20

Grenfell 
Road

l1 139 Ian
Dalton 
CBE EMAIL

Chief 
Executive sha.enquiries@westyorks.nhs.uk NHS Yorkshire and the Humber

Blenheim 
House

Duncomb
e Street

l1 205 EMAIL corp-comms@yas.nhs.uk Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust
Springhill 
2

Wakefield 
41 

Brindley 
Way

l1 3003 Ms Lisa Butland EMAIL lisa.butland@leedspct.nhs.uk Leeds PCT
North 
West 

West Park 
Ring Road

l1 4770 Ms Sylvia Craven EMAIL Sylvia.Craven@leedsth.nhs.uk
Strategic 
Projects Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust

Seacroft 
Hospital York Road

l1 5654 Mr Adam Huszczu EMAIL adam.huszcza@nhsleeds.nhs.uk NHS Leeds
Sterling 
House 2

Topcliffe 
Close

l1 5693 Ms Janette Munton EMAIL janette.munton@nhsleeds.nhs.uk; emma.croft@nhsleeds.nhs.uk; brenda.fullard@leeds.gov.uk NHS Leeds
North 
West 

West Park 
Road

l2 234 Neil Dawson EMAIL Neil.Dawson@northernpowergrid.com Northern Powergrid
Lloyds 
Court 78

Grey 
Street

l3 4823 Mr Damien Holdstock EMAIL
Consultan
t Town damien.holdstock@amec.com, damien.holdstock@entecuk.co.uk AMEC (National Grid)

Gables 
House

Kenilworth 
Road

l3 5131 Mr David Pilkington EMAIL
Network 
Assistant david.pilkington@uuplc.co.uk united utilities (Transco)

Duxford 
Park 

Century 
Way

l3 5136 Mr Graham Feeney EMAIL
Building 
and graham.feeney@centrica.co.uk; Sam.Laidlaw@centrica.co.uk

Group 
Property Centrica Plc Millstream

Maidenhe
ad Road

l4 948 Mr Matthew Gibson EMAIL Matthew.Gibson@Yorkshirewater.co.uk; Stephanie.Walden@yorkshire Water.co.uk
Land 
Property & Yorkshire Water Services

Western 
Way

Western 
House

Halifax 
Road

n 203 EMAIL info@gypsy-association.com The Gypsy Council 8 Hall Road
n 231 EMAIL info@grtleeds.co.uk Gypsy Roma Traveller

West Park 
Centre, 

b Ms Linda Marfitt EMAIL linda.marfitt@harrogate.gov.uk Harrogate Borough Council
o Reverend Sylvia Earle EMAIL sylvia.earle@tesco.net St Oswalds Church
o Wetherby Parish Church stjames@dsl.pipex.com *
q 176 EMAIL correspondence@equalityhumanrightscommission * Equality and Human Rights Commission

Arndale 
House

The 
Arndale 

b 183 Ms Linda Marfitt EMAIL Officer linda.marfitt@harrogate.gov.uk * Harrogate Borough Council 2nd Floor
Arndale 
House

Arndale 
Centre

q 1924 Belinda
Wadswort
h EMAIL policy@ageuk.org.uk Age UK

Tavis 
House 1-6

Tavistock 
Square

z 2828 EMAIL info@britarch.ac.uk Council for British Archaeology
St Mary's 
House 66 Bootham

z 166 Mr Alec
Shelbrook
e EMAIL MP alec.shelbrooke.mp@parliament.uk MP

House of 
Commons

Commerci
al Street

z 38 Dr Mike Willison EMAIL
Countrysi
de mjw@willison.demon.co.uk * Ramblers' Association 35

Church 
Wood 

z 189 John Moran EMAIL
HM 
Inspector John.Moran@hse.gsi.gov.uk; Anne.Vickers@hse.gsi.gov.uk * Health & Safety Executive

The 
Lateral 8 City Walk

z 204 Mr Michael Pollard EMAIL
Leading 
Fire- information@westyorksfire.gov.uk * West Yorkshire Fire and Rescue Service

Oakroyd 
Hall

Bradford 
Road

z 206 Mr Mark Burns-Will EMAIL Commis contact@westyorkshire.pcc.pnn.gov.uk Office of the Police and Crime Commissioner 62
George 
Street

z 207 Dr R Britton EMAIL yorkshirehumber.fce@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
Forestry 
Commissi Greater Yorkshire Forestry Authority

Wheldrak
e Lane

z 230 Mr Nick Sandford EMAIL nicksandford@woodland-trust.org.uk The Woodland Trust
Autumn 
Park

Dysart 
Road

z 232 Mr Nick Smith EMAIL
Station 
Command contact.leeds@westyorksfire.gov.uk West Yorkshire Fire & Rescue Service

Kirkstall 
Road

z 338 Mr Jon Horsfall EMAIL
Waterway 
Manager Jon.Horsfall@canalrivertrust.org.uk; Martyn.Coy@canalrivertrust.org.uk;Heather.Clarke@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Yorkshire 
& NE Canal & River Trust

Fearns 
Wharf

Neptune 
Street

z 1185 Dr Michelle Lindsay EMAIL michelle.lindsay@rspb.org.uk RSPB
Westleigh 
Mews

Wakefield 
Road

z 1993 Mr Dave Stevens EMAIL dave.stevens@sustrans.org.uk Sustrans
The 
Rotunda

New 
Station 

z 2391 Mr Robert Masheder EMAIL info@ywt.org.uk; robertmasheder@ywt.org.uk; joanne.dearing@ywt.org.uk * Yorkshire Wildlife Trust 1
St 
George's 

z 2826 EMAIL office@ancientmonumentssociety.org.uk Ancient Monuments Society
St Ann's 
Vestry 2

Church 
Entry

z 5051 Mr Ian
Sanderso
n EMAIL

Principal 
Archaeolo wyher@wyjs.org.uk; ISanderson@wyjs.org.uk * West Yorkshire Archaeology Advisory Service

Registry 
of Deeds

Newstead 
Road

z 5112 Mr John Henkel EMAIL Director john.henkel@westyorks-ca.gov.uk * West Yorkshire Combined Authority
Wellington 
House 40-50

Wellington 
Street

z 5205 Mr Mike Willison EMAIL mjw@willison.demon.co.uk * Leeds Local Access Forum
C/O 
Governan Civic Hall

z 5644 Mr Andy Beck EMAIL andy.beck@btinternet.com Leeds Cycling Action group 50
Sandmea
d Close



EMAIL ian.mackay@leeds.gov.uk *
EMAIL phil.crabtree@leeds.gov.uk

b Ms Lora Hughes EMAIL lora.hughes@leeds.gov.uk LCC CIL Officer
Landowners/Agents

Mr Peter Salmon EMAIL Landowner petersalmon2@sky.com
Mr Andy Bateson EMAIL Agent andy@abplanninganddevelopment.co.uk *
Mrs Gillian Hackney EMAIL Landowner gillybean3live.co.uk *
Mr Graham Johnson EMAIL Landowner gjohnson7@btinternet.com
Mr Franco Buono EMAIL Landowner info@santangelo.co.uk
Mr Nick Dyson EMAIL Landowner nick@hartlaw.co.uk
Mr &Mrs Peter Mirczuk EMAIL Landownersmirczuk@aol.com
Mr Charles King EMAIL Landowner cgking@talk21.com
Mr Dennis Skinner EMAIL Landowner denrenix@ntworld.com
Mr Jeremy Lenighan EMAIL Landowner jeremylenighan@btinternet.com *
Mr Martin Murray EMAIL Landowner martinmurray1@btopenworld.com *
Mr Iain Bath EMAIL Agent iain.bath@dhp.org.uk
Mrs Sylvia Cooper EMAIL Landowner cooper-sylvia@sky.com
Mr John Duffy EMAIL Landowner jduffy@hewlett.co.uk
Mr Bradley Stankler EMAIL Agent info@bsplanning.net
Mr Stephen Kilby EMAIL Landowner stephen@wharfevalleyfarms.co.uk

Z Mr Mike Dando EMAIL Advisor mike.dando@planningaid.rtpi.org.uk



Locality Town Postcode1 Postcode2
Clifford Wetherby LS23 6EZEast 
Keswick Leeds LS17 9HR
Wetherby Leeds LS23 6AA
Bramham Wetherby LS23 6RSEast 
Keswick Leeds LS17 9HR
Bardsey Leeds LS17 9DL
Bramhope Leeds  LS16 9AQ
Thorner Leeds LS14 3BX
Bramham Wetherby LS23 6RS

Tadcaster LS24 9BB
Wetherby LS22 6NENorth 
Allerton DL7 8ADSicklingha

ll Wetherby LS22 4BD
Berry Hill Mansfield NG18 4RGCrewe 
Business Crewe CW1 6GJ
Road Dewsbury WF13 4HL

Leeds LS11 9AT
Leeds LS11 8PG
York YO1 6WP
York YO1 6JT
Leeds LS11 9AT
London WC1B 5EE
Bradford BD5 0QJ

Slough Berkshire SL1 4DXKingston 
Upon Hull HU3 4XQAlmondsb

ury Park
Bradley 
Stoke BS32 4QJ

Hatfield
Hertfordsh
ire AL10 9BWMaidenhe

ad Berkshire SL6 1EH
Leeds LS1 4PL
Wakefield WF2 0XQ
Leeds LS16 6QG
Leeds LS14 6UHCapitol 

Park East Tingley WF3 1DR
Leeds LS16 6QGNewcastle 
Upon NE1 6AFLeamingto

n Spa
Warwicks
hire CV32 6JXSunderlan
d SR3 3XR

Windsor Berkshire SL4 5GD
Bradford BD6 2LZ
Aveley RM15 4HD
York LS16 5BE

Manchest
er M4 3AQManchest
er M4 3AQ
London WC1H 9NA
York YO30 7BZ
London SW1A 0AAHeadingle

y Leeds LS16 5LF
Leeds LS11 9ATBirkensha

w Bradford BD11 2DY
Wakefield WF1 1DLCrockey 

Hill York YO1 4SG
Grantham NG31 6LL
Leeds LS3 1NF
Leeds LS9 8PBDenby 

Dale
Huddersfi
eld HD8 8QD
Leeds LS1 4DT
York YO24 1GN
London EC4V 5HB
Wakefield WF1 2DE
Leeds LS1 2DE
Leeds LS1 1UR

Morley Leeds LS27 9JL




